MTCSE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 85 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 85 100 40 85 O 10 30 P E,C

MTCSE305 TH 28 40 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 123 SGPA:8.20 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 354/500 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 70.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 123 | GPA/SGPA:8.20 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur